1
G
S
2
8
8
1
 S

VIN GND EN
VOUT NC
Pin Name Function
VIN Power Supply Input.
VOUT The pin is the power output of the device.
GND Ground Pin.
EN Chip Enable
NC No Connect.
Ordering and Marking Information
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Output Voltage Part Marking Quantity / Reel
GS2881L08F SOT-23-5L 0.8V
LW8108
□□□□□
3,000 PCS
GS2881L12F SOT-23-5L 1.2V
LW8112
□□□□□
3,000 PCS
GS2881L15F* SOT-23-5L 1.5V
LW8115
□□□□□
3,000 PCS
GS2881L18F SOT-23-5L 1.8V
LW8118
□□□□□
3,000 PCS
GS2881L28F SOT-23-5L 2.8V
LW8128
□□□□□
3,000 PCS
GS2881L30F* SOT-23-5L 3.0V
LW8130
□□□□□
3,000 PCS
GS2881L33F SOT-23-5L 3.3V
LW8133
□□□□□
3,000 PCS
GS2881L50F SOT-23-5L 5.0V
LW8150
□□□□□
3,000 PCS
NOTE: